
Man Staffs Cheadle Pathfinders Sheffield & Man&High Mansfield Sutton Stafford Midland Peak Other Other British

17 Macc Trials Moorlands Congleton Winsford Staffs NDYMCC & Derby Hallamshire Peak Classic Maun Falcons Auto Classic Classic Noteable Organiser Championship
None 1/1/24 Mon Sunday date
Planned 31/12/2023

7/1/24 RHQ (postponed Decemember) 7/1/24 U&C 07/01/2024
14/1/24 Fisher 14/01/2024 14/01/2024

21/01/2024 21/01/2024 21/01/2024
28/02/2024 28/01/2024

4/2/24 John Smith 04/02/2024 04/02/2024
11/02/2024 11/01/2024 Vic Brittain S.Shrops 11/02/2024

18/02/2024 B&A 18/02/2024 Colemore Stratford S3 18/02/2024
25/02/2024 Wallace N.Berks 25/02/2024

03/03/2024 03/03/2024 03/03/2024 Milnthorp Westmoreland S3 03/03/2024
10/3/24 RHQ 10/03/2024 Cleveland Guisborough 10/03/2024

17/3/24 Rockshocks Rd1 17/03/2024 L&M Tuxford 17/03/2024 17/03/2024
23/3/24 DE Sat 24/03/2024 24/03/2024

31/3/24 Bemrose Road Buxton Area 31/03/2024 Milwich Lomax Llangollen S3 31/03/2024
07/04/2024 7/4/24 rpm Jack L Ellis Ripon S3 07/04/2024

14/4/24 Tower 14/04/2024
21/4/24 RHQ 20/4/24 Sat Pid1 21/04/2024 21/04/2024 Chris Carter Yeadon & Guis Bootle 21/04/2024

28/04/2024 28/04/2024
05/05/2024 Scottish 2+6 Days 05/05/2024

11/5/24 DE Sat 12/05/2024 12/05/2024 12/05/2024
18/5/24 Sat Pid2 19/05/2024 19/05/2024 G Simpson Richmond S3 19/05/2024
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18/5/24 Sat Pid2 19/05/2024 19/05/2024 G Simpson Richmond S3 19/05/2024
25/5/24 DE Sat 26/05/2024 26/05/2024 Milwich 26/05/2024

1/6/24 Sat Hazels Thur 6/6/24 Reliance S.Liv/Poach Hookwood 02/06/2024
8/6/24 Sat 09/06/2024 09/06/2024

15/6/24 Sat Pid3 16/06/2024 16/06/2024 16/06/2024
22/6/24 DE Sat 23/6/24 Normandale Wainwright Weatherby S3 23/06/2024

29/6/24 Sat Higher Nabbs 30/6/24 Tomlinson 30/06/2024
7/7/24 Rowland Thurs 04/07/2024 Stretton 2 07/07/2024 07/07/2024

13/7/24 Sat Tony Peat Hillsborough Manx 2 day 14/07/2024
20/7/24 Sat Pid4 21/7/24 Cantrill 21/07/2024 Reeth 3 day Richmond Inch Perfect 21/07/2024

27/7/24 Wobblers Sat 28/07/2024 28/07/2024 Rufford28/7/24 P65 28/07/2024
04/08/2024 Rockshocks Thurs 1/8/24 Stretton 3 04/08/2024 Long Mynd 2 DayS.Shrops 04/08/2024

10/8/24 Sat 10/08/2024 Sat 10&11/8/24 11/08/2024
18/08/2024 18/08/2024 Rock & Hop 18/08/2024

26/8/24 RHQ 25/08/2024 24/8/24 Sat Pid5 25/08/2024 White Peak 25/08/2024
1/9/24 Hipwell Thurs 5/9/24 01/09/2024 Yeadon & Guisley 01/09/2024

08/09/2024 08/09/2024 8/9/25 Ladies 8/9/24 Norwood White Rose West Leeds Nene Valley 08/09/2024
14/9/24 DE Sat 14/9/24 Sat Kickstart Bracken RocksRockshocks Travers S3 15/09/2024

22/09/2024 22/9/24 Victory 22/09/2024 22/09/2024
29/9/24 J Macc 29/09/2024

5/12/24 DE Sat 6/10/24 Peaky 6/10/24 Palin 06/10/2024 Lakes 2 Day LMTA 06/10/2024
13/10/2024 13/10/2024 13/10/24 Jepson 13/10/2024

20/10/2024 Millwich 20/10/2024 Jack Wood Hillsborough S3 20/10/2024
27/10/24 C Champs 27/10/2024

03/11/2024 03/11/2024 03/11/2024
9/11/24 N.Exp Sat 9/11/24 Sat Charity 10/11/2024
16/11/24 DE Sat 17/11/24 RHQ 17/11/2024 17/11/2024

24/11/24 EMC 24/11/2024
1/12/24 RHQ 01/12/2024 30/11/24 Sat 01/12/2024

08/12/2024 Hillsborough 08/12/2024
15/12/2024 Earl Shilton 15/12/2024

26/12/2024 Thu 22/12/24 Winter 22/12/2024 22/12/2024
27/12/24 Fri 26/12/24 Thurs 29/12/2024

5/1/25 U&C 05/01/2025
12/1/25 Fisher 12/01/2025

19/01/2025
26/01/202526/01/2025

Man Staffs Cheadle Pathfinders Sheffield & VMCC Mansfield Sutton Stafford Midland Peak Other Other British
17 Macc Trials ClubMoorlands Congleton Winsford Staffs NDYMCC & Derby Hallamshire Maun Falcons Auto Classiv Classic Noteable Organiser Championship


